



Visit www.philips.com/new for more info



## Mail-in-rebate | Expiration Date January 31, 2015

## To receive your rebate on the purchase of Philips Norelco selected product by mail:

- Purchase Philips Norelco selected product(s) from Kohl's Department Store between November 7, 2014 and January 31, 2015.
- 2. Enclose your original dated sales receipt for your Philips Norelco product with purchase price and date circled. **Keep copies for your records.**
- 3. Enclose the original UPC code cut from the bottom of the package. UPC codes that are handwritten or mechanically reproduced will not be accepted.
- Mail all the items in a single envelope by February 28, 2015 to: Philips Norelco Rebates, P.O. Box 29308, Shawnee Mission, KS 66201.

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:		
STATE:		
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		
© 2014 Philins Electronics North America Corporation All Rights Reserved		

© 2014 Philips Electronics North America Corporation. All Rights Reserved. PHILIPS is a registered trademark of Koninklijke Philips N.V.

Norelco is a Registered Trademark of Philips Electronics North America Corporation

Please check-off the rebate you would like to receive: (cannot be combined with instant redeemable coupons)

- 10823 S **30** Mail-in-rebate off Philips Norelco Shaver 6500 (1160X/40KH, 1160X/40SP) or Shaver 8500 (1260X/40KH)
- 10822 Statistic State off Philips Norelco Shaver 9300 (S9311/84SP)
- 10821 Stop Mail-in-rebate off Philips Norelco Shaver 4400 (AT815/41SP, AT815/41KH), and Click&Style (YS524/44)
- 10820 S **\$5** Mail-in-rebate off Philips Norelco Shaver 2300 (6955XL/41KH) and Shaver 3700 (PT735/41, PT735/41SP)

To check your rebate status: Visit www.philipsrebates.com

**CONDITIONS:** Offer valid on selected Philips Norelco Razor models purchased at Kohl's Department Stores between 11/7/14 and 1/31/15. All requests must be postmarked no later than 2/28/15 and include all required proof-of-purchase materials. All submitted materials will not be returned. **Limit one per individual or address.** Addresses with P.O. Boxes are not valid for this promotion. Resellers are not eligible. May not be combined with other offers. **Please keep copies of all submitted materials for your records.** Lost, stolen, damaged, or expired rebate checks/items will not be replaced. Offer good only in the USA. Void where prohibited, restricted or taxed by law. Allow 8-10 weeks for redemption. Offer may be cancelled, rescinded, or extended at any time.

Thank you for your business.

 Yes, keep me up-to-date with Philips news, promotions and surveys. I confirm that I am 14 years of age or older.
Philips values and respects your privacy, please visit us at www.philips.com/privacypolicy to read our privacy policy.